BRANDYWINE SCHOOL DISTRICT

FY 24 DISTRICT OFFICE SUPPORT STAFF SCALE

EFFECTIVE JULY 2, 2023

DISTRICT
CLASSIFICATION

SENIOR SPECIALIST
SPECIALIST

ASSOCIATE SPECIALIST

SENIOR MID-LEVEL PROFESSIONAL

ASSOCIATE MID-LEVEL PROFESSIONAL

TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT ONLY

SENIOR SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR
TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST

TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR

SYSTEMS ANALYST
FIELD TECHNICIAN

EDUCATION STIPEND
Associate

Bachelor

Masters

92,083
81,695

72,275

61,552
47,814

94,683
81,695

75,915

68,488
47,814

1,000
1,500
2,000



