BRANDYWINE SCHOOL DISTRICT FY 24 DISTRICT OFFICE SUPPORT STAFF SCALE EFFECTIVE JULY 2, 2023

DISTRICT CLASSIFICATION

CLASSIFICATION	
SENIOR SPECIALIST	92,083
SPECIALIST	81,695
ASSOCIATE SPECIALIST	72,275
SENIOR MID-LEVEL PROFESSIONAL	61,552
ASSOCIATE MID-LEVEL PROFESSIONAL	47,814
TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT ONLY	
SENIOR SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR	94,683
TECHNOLOGY SPECIALIST	81,695
TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR	75,915
SYSTEMS ANALYST	68,488
FIELD TECHNICIAN	47,814
EDUCATION STIPEND	
Associate	1,000
Bachelor	1,500
Masters	2,000